CFP Cubic
SIMPLY CONNECT AND MEASURE –
LEVEL SENSOR WITH ADDED VALUE
Level sensors
P
R
O
D

R
S
T
﻿F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  SI  C K8022110/2020-06-22
Subject to change without notice
1 3
Level sensors CFP Cubic
Ordering information
•	 Enclosure rating: IP65 / IP67
•	 Process temperature: –20 °C ... +80 °C
•	 Process pressure: 0 bar relativ
•	 Housing material: PBT / PC
•	 Electrical connection: round connector M12 x 1, 5-pin
Process connection Output signal Probe length Type Part no.
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 100 mm CFP0100-XPANNAX 1083197
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 100 mm CFP0100-XPANNBX 1083216
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 100 mm CFP0100-XPBNNAX 1083234
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 100 mm CFP0100-XPBNNBX 1083255
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 100 mm CFP0100-XPXNNAX 1083100
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 100 mm CFP0100-XPXNNBX 1083119
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 200 mm CFP0200-XPANNAX 1083199
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 200 mm CFP0200-XPANNBX 1082626
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 200 mm CFP0200-XPBNNAX 1083236
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 200 mm CFP0200-XPBNNBX 1083257
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 200 mm CFP0200-XPXNNAX 1083102
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 200 mm CFP0200-XPXNNBX 1083121
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 300 mm CFP0300-XPANNAX 1083201
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 300 mm CFP0300-XPANNBX 1083219
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 300 mm CFP0300-XPBNNAX 1083238
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 300 mm CFP0300-XPBNNBX 1083259
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 300 mm CFP0300-XPXNNAX 1083104
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 300 mm CFP0300-XPXNNBX 1083123
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 400 mm CFP0400-XPANNAX 1083203
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 400 mm CFP0400-XPANNBX 1083221
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 400 mm CFP0400-XPBNNAX 1083240
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 400 mm CFP0400-XPBNNBX 1083261
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 400 mm CFP0400-XPXNNAX 1083106
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 400 mm CFP0400-XPXNNBX 1083125
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 500 mm CFP0500-XPANNAX 1083205
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 500 mm CFP0500-XPANNBX 1082627
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 500 mm CFP0500-XPBNNAX 1083242
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 500 mm CFP0500-XPBNNBX 1083263
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 500 mm CFP0500-XPXNNAX 1083094
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 500 mm CFP0500-XPXNNBX 1083127
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 600 mm CFP0600-XPANNAX 1083207
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 600 mm CFP0600-XPANNBX 1083224
A
B
C
D

﻿F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  SI  C K 8022110/2020-06-22
Subject to change without notice
1 4
CFP Cubic Level sensors
Process connection Output signal Probe length Type Part no.
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 600 mm CFP0600-XPBNNAX 1083244
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 600 mm CFP0600-XPBNNBX 1083265
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 600 mm CFP0600-XPXNNAX 1083109
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 600 mm CFP0600-XPXNNBX 1083129
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 700 mm CFP0700-XPANNAX 1083209
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 700 mm CFP0700-XPANNBX 1083226
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 700 mm CFP0700-XPBNNAX 1083246
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 700 mm CFP0700-XPBNNBX 1083267
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 700 mm CFP0700-XPXNNAX 1083111
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 700 mm CFP0700-XPXNNBX 1083131
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 800 mm CFP0800-XPANNAX 1083211
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 800 mm CFP0800-XPANNBX 1083228
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 800 mm CFP0800-XPBNNAX 1083248
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 800 mm CFP0800-XPBNNBX 1083269
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 800 mm CFP0800-XPXNNAX 1083113
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 800 mm CFP0800-XPXNNBX 1083133
G ¾ A 2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 900 mm CFP0900-XPANNAX 1083213
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 900 mm CFP0900-XPBNNAX 1083250
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 900 mm CFP0900-XPBNNBX 1083271
Without process connection
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 900 mm CFP0900-XPXNNAX 1083115
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 900 mm CFP0900-XPXNNBX 1083135
G ¾ A
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPANNAX 1082175
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPANNBX 1083232
¾” NPT
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPBNNAX 1083252
2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull +
4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPBNNBX 1083253
Without process connection 2 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull 1,000 mm
CFP1000-XPXNNAX 1083117
CFP1000-XPXNNBX 1083095
A

﻿F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  SI  C K8022110/2020-06-22
Subject to change without notice
1 5
Level sensors CFP Cubic
•	 Enclosure rating: IP65 / IP67
•	 Output signal: 4 x PNP/NPN/Push-Pull + 2 x 4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V
•	 Process temperature: –20 °C ... +80 °C
•	 Process pressure: 0 bar relativ
•	 Housing material: PBT / PC
•	 Electrical connection: M12 round connector x 1, 8-pin
•	 Temperature measurement: l
Process connection Probe length Type Part no.
G ¾ A 100 mm CFP0100-XPANNCT 1090856
¾” NPT 100 mm CFP0100-XPBNNCT 1090865
G ¾ A 200 mm CFP0200-XPANNCT 1090858
¾” NPT 200 mm CFP0200-XPBNNCT 1090867
G ¾ A 300 mm CFP0300-XPANNCT 1090859
¾” NPT 300 mm CFP0300-XPBNNCT 1090869
G ¾ A 400 mm CFP0400-XPANNCT 1090861
¾” NPT 400 mm CFP0400-XPBNNCT 1090871
G ¾ A 500 mm CFP0500-XPANNCT 1079837
¾” NPT 500 mm CFP0500-XPBNNCT 1080913
G ¾ A 600 mm CFP0600-XPANNCT 1090862
¾” NPT 600 mm CFP0600-XPBNNCT 1090873
G ¾ A 700 mm CFP0700-XPANNCT 1085460
¾” NPT 700 mm CFP0700-XPBNNCT 1090874
G ¾ A 800 mm CFP0800-XPANNCT 1090863
¾” NPT 800 mm CFP0800-XPBNNCT 1090875
G ¾ A 900 mm CFP0900-XPANNCT 1090864
¾” NPT 900 mm CFP0900-XPBNNCT 1090876
G ¾ A 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPANNCT 1079839
¾” NPT 1,000 mm CFP1000-XPBNNCT 1080914
A
B
C
D